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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Blanchard https://www.linkedin.com/company/blanchardleadership/United States 659 189 28.68% ▲ 2
2 ERA Group - EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/era-group-emea/United Kingdom 546 150 27.47% New Entry
3 ITG Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/itg-groupe/France 529 129 24.39% New Entry
4 Transworld Business Advisorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/transworld-business-advisors/United States 786 189 24.05% ▼ -2
5 Spaulding Ridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/spaulding-ridge-llc/United States 649 148 22.80% ▲ 3
6 julhiet sterwen https://www.linkedin.com/company/julhiet-sterwen/France 538 119 22.12% ▲ 4
7 AFNOR Certification https://www.linkedin.com/company/afnor-certification/France 637 139 21.82% ▼ -2
8 INTEDYA https://www.linkedin.com/company/intedya/Spain 529 115 21.74% New Entry
9 World 50 Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/world50/United States 516 112 21.71% ▲ 5

10 Berenschot https://www.linkedin.com/company/berenschot/Netherlands 683 147 21.52% ▼ -3
11 Business Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/business-sweden/Sweden 750 159 21.20% New Entry
12 Kaufman Hall https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaufman-hall/United States 554 117 21.12% New Entry
13 Apply Digital https://www.linkedin.com/company/applydigital/Canada 673 142 21.10% ▲ 23
14 Civitta https://www.linkedin.com/company/civitta/Estonia 544 106 19.49% New Entry
15 Stanton Chase https://www.linkedin.com/company/stanton-chase-international/United States 809 157 19.41% ▼ -6
16 Inverto https://www.linkedin.com/company/inverto-gmbh/Germany 695 133 19.14% ▼ -4
17 Argon & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/argon-co/France 757 133 17.57% ▼ -11
18 Westernacher Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/westernacherconsulting/Germany 851 140 16.45% ▼ -3
19 BDO Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdo-belgium/Belgium 949 154 16.23% ▼ -3
20 Resultant https://www.linkedin.com/company/thrivewithresultant/United States 567 89 15.70% ▲ 26
21 Metyis https://www.linkedin.com/company/metyis/Switzerland 761 119 15.64% ▲ 3
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22 Dalberg https://www.linkedin.com/company/dalberg-global-development-advisors/United States 608 95 15.63% ▲ 21
23 Globant GUT https://www.linkedin.com/company/globantgut/Spain 526 82 15.59% New Entry
24 Analytix Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/analytixsolutions/United States 635 98 15.43% ▲ 42
25 ZRG Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/zrg-partners/United States 994 152 15.29% New Entry
26 KPMG Denmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-denmark/Denmark 687 104 15.14% ▼ -25
27 Miebach https://www.linkedin.com/company/miebach/Germany 575 87 15.13% ▼ -8
28 msg for banking https://www.linkedin.com/company/msgforbanking/Germany 505 76 15.05% New Entry
29 StatusNeo https://www.linkedin.com/company/statusneo/United States 728 109 14.97% ▼ -9
30 NIRAS International Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/niras-development-consulting/Denmark 720 107 14.86% ▼ -8
31 Campana & Schott https://www.linkedin.com/company/campana-&-schott/Germany 570 83 14.56% ▼ -5
32 Accordion https://www.linkedin.com/company/accordion-partners/United States 939 136 14.48% ▲ 73
33 IZO https://www.linkedin.com/company/izo/Spain 621 89 14.33% New Entry
34 Baker Tilly Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/bakertilly/Germany 840 120 14.29% ▲ 39
35 Zinnov https://www.linkedin.com/company/zinnov/United States 975 139 14.26% ▲ 15
36 LG2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/lg2/Canada 513 72 14.04% ▼ -32
37 adesso orange https://www.linkedin.com/company/adesso-orange/Germany 685 94 13.72% ▼ -9
38 ZimWorX https://www.linkedin.com/company/zimworx/United States 511 70 13.70% New Entry
39 Forsys https://www.linkedin.com/company/forsysinc/United States 520 71 13.65% ▲ 15
40 BCG Platinion https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcg-platinion/Germany 905 123 13.59% ▼ -27
41 CCS Fundraising https://www.linkedin.com/company/ccsfundraising/United States 721 97 13.45% ▼ -4
42 Point B https://www.linkedin.com/company/point-b/United States 836 112 13.40% ▲ 43
43 Exiros https://www.linkedin.com/company/exiros/Netherlands 582 77 13.23% ▲ 38
44 Lumanity https://www.linkedin.com/company/lumanity/United States 982 125 12.73% ▼ -27
45 Polestar Solutions & Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/polestarsolutions-services/United States 590 75 12.71% ▼ -34
46 Tetra Tech Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/tetratecheurope/United Kingdom 705 87 12.34% ▼ -16
47 MGT https://www.linkedin.com/company/mgtconsultinggroup/United States 593 73 12.31% ▲ 13
48 Steer https://www.linkedin.com/company/steer-group/United Kingdom 577 71 12.31% ▲ 1
49 TRANSEARCH https://www.linkedin.com/company/transearch/United Kingdom 531 65 12.24% ▼ -17
50 Turnberry Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/turnberrysolutions/United States 787 96 12.20% ▲ 62
51 Kienbaum https://www.linkedin.com/company/kienbaum/Germany 649 77 11.86% ▼ -22
52 Growe https://www.linkedin.com/company/groweteam/Poland 626 74 11.82% New Entry
53 Genoverband https://www.linkedin.com/company/genoverband-e-v/Germany 739 86 11.64% ▼ -19
54 Natural Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/natural-power/United Kingdom 543 63 11.60% ▼ -6
55 SDG Group España https://www.linkedin.com/company/sdg-group-spain/Spain 787 91 11.56% ▲ 17
56 Embark https://www.linkedin.com/company/embarkwithus/United States 724 83 11.46% ▲ 13
57 PPI https://www.linkedin.com/company/ppi-ag/Germany 570 65 11.40% ▼ -10
58 Advocates for Human Potentialhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/advocates-for-human-potential/United States 513 58 11.31% ▲ 57
59 FHG https://www.linkedin.com/company/fhg-consultants/United States 514 58 11.28% New Entry
60 Alpha FMC https://www.linkedin.com/company/alpha-financial-markets-consulting/United Kingdom 907 101 11.14% ▼ -9
61 DHR Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhrglobal/United States 873 97 11.11% ▼ -19
62 io https://www.linkedin.com/company/io-consultants/Germany 505 56 11.09% New Entry
63 EFESO Management Consultantshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/efeso/France 895 99 11.06% ▼ -45
64 Prophet https://www.linkedin.com/company/prophet/United States 736 81 11.01% ▼ -24
65 IBM iX DACH https://www.linkedin.com/company/ibm-ix-dach/Germany 919 101 10.99% ▼ -20
66 TNP Consultants https://www.linkedin.com/company/tnp-consultants/France 634 69 10.88% ▼ -1
67 Newtone https://www.linkedin.com/company/newtonenl/Netherlands 972 105 10.80% ▲ 0
68 Gordian https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-gordian-group/United States 862 89 10.32% ▲ 18
69 PKF Attest https://www.linkedin.com/company/pkf-attest/Spain 752 77 10.24% ▲ 1
70 Afi https://www.linkedin.com/company/analistas-financieros-internacionales/Spain 541 55 10.17% New Entry
71 The Cadmus Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-cadmus-group/United States 793 80 10.09% ▼ -44
72 Endrix https://www.linkedin.com/company/endrix/France 517 52 10.06% ▼ -4
73 ITA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/itagroup/United States 860 86 10.00% ▲ 15
74 PwC Czech Republic https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-ceska-republika/Czechia 956 94 9.83% ▼ -30
75 Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/consulting-by-kantar/United Kingdom 733 72 9.82% ▲ 26
76 WNS Procurement https://www.linkedin.com/company/wnsprocurement/United States 668 65 9.73% ▲ 13
77 CVP https://www.linkedin.com/company/customer-value-partners/United States 514 50 9.73% ▲ 42
78 Chain IQ Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/chain-iq/Switzerland 658 64 9.73% ▼ -37
79 Aquanima Grupo Santanderhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aquanima/Spain 523 50 9.56% ▼ -24
80 Harvest Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-harvest-group/United States 639 61 9.55% ▼ -55
81 Newton https://www.linkedin.com/company/newtonimpact/United Kingdom 675 64 9.48% ▲ 19
82 Accountor Suomi https://www.linkedin.com/company/accountor-suomi/Finland 592 56 9.46% New Entry
83 Systech Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/systech-solutions/United States 582 55 9.45% ▲ 12
84 Precision AQ https://www.linkedin.com/company/precision-aq/United States 879 83 9.44% ▼ -13
85 Rysun Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/rysun-labs/United States 510 48 9.41% ▼ -27
86 UNITY Consulting & Innovationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/unityconsultinginnovation/Germany 544 51 9.38% ▼ -29
87 66degrees https://www.linkedin.com/company/66degrees/United States 728 68 9.34% ▼ -54
88 Harbor https://www.linkedin.com/company/harborglobal/United States 793 74 9.33% ▼ -5
89 dhpg https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhpg/Germany 519 48 9.25% New Entry
90 Forvis Mazars in Spain https://www.linkedin.com/company/forvis-mazars-es/Spain 608 56 9.21% ▼ -28
91 BSR https://www.linkedin.com/company/bsr/United States 681 62 9.10% ▼ -7
92 MAS Prevención https://www.linkedin.com/company/masprevencion/Spain 540 49 9.07% ▼ -57
93 RailPros https://www.linkedin.com/company/railpros-inc-/United States 527 47 8.92% New Entry
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94 PwC Slovakia https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwcslovakia/Slovakia 550 49 8.91% ▼ -20
95 Altman Solon https://www.linkedin.com/company/altman-solon/United States 622 54 8.68% ▼ -20
96 Detecon https://www.linkedin.com/company/detecon/Germany 906 78 8.61% ▼ -44
97 Square Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/square-management/France 863 74 8.57% ▼ -44
98 The Brattle Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-brattle-group/United States 583 49 8.40% ▼ -1
99 MorganFranklin Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/morganfranklin-consulting/United States 583 49 8.40% ▼ -22

100 ODP Business Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/odp-business-solutions/United States 661 55 8.32% ▼ -24
101 The Smart Cube https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-smart-cube/United Kingdom 844 70 8.29% ▲ 39
102 Compass Lexecon https://www.linkedin.com/company/compass-lexecon/United States 879 72 8.19% ▲ 16
103 AAG https://www.linkedin.com/company/aag/Netherlands 616 50 8.12% ▼ -40
104 HORIBA MIRA https://www.linkedin.com/company/horiba-mira/United Kingdom 594 48 8.08% ▲ 6
105 Creative Planning Business Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/creativeplanningbusiness/United States 529 42 7.94% ▼ -23
106 JBS International https://www.linkedin.com/company/jbs-international-inc./United States 536 42 7.84% ▲ 8
107 Franklin Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/franklin-energy-services/United States 849 66 7.77% ▲ 14
108 FMI https://www.linkedin.com/company/fmi/United States 709 55 7.76% New Entry
109 DEKRA España https://www.linkedin.com/company/dekraespana/Spain 702 54 7.69% ▼ -50
110 Nakupuna Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/nakupunacompanies/United States 924 71 7.68% New Entry
111 Genpact EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/genpact-emea/United States 666 50 7.51% ▼ -21
112 implid https://www.linkedin.com/company/implid/France 511 38 7.44% ▼ -8
113 Adone Conseil https://www.linkedin.com/company/adone-conseil/France 538 40 7.43% ▲ 4
114 Peloton Consulting Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/peloton-consulting-group/United States 748 54 7.22% ▼ -3
115 Affine https://www.linkedin.com/company/affine/United States 546 39 7.14% ▼ -16
116 ANETT https://www.linkedin.com/company/anett/France 602 42 6.98% ▼ -7
117 ClearView Healthcare Partnershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/clearview-healthcare-partners/United States 618 43 6.96% ▲ 31
118 Hunt Guillot & Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/hga-llc/United States 519 36 6.94% New Entry
119 .efficiently https://www.linkedin.com/company/teamefficiently/United States 640 43 6.72% ▼ -21
120 CCA Global Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/cca-global-partners/United States 537 36 6.70% ▲ 7
121 One10 https://www.linkedin.com/company/one10inc/United States 526 33 6.27% ▼ -34
122 Bottom Line Concepts https://www.linkedin.com/company/bottom-line-concepts-llc/United States 529 33 6.24% ▲ 7
123 KPMG Czech Republic https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-czech-republic/Czechia 924 54 5.84% ▼ -27
124 NERA https://www.linkedin.com/company/nera-economic-consulting/United States 811 46 5.67% ▲ 13
125 Cyberbacker https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyberbackerinc/United States 582 33 5.67% ▲ 18
126 Kiwa Suomi https://www.linkedin.com/company/kiwa-suomi/Finland 727 41 5.64% ▲ 5
127 InteLogix https://www.linkedin.com/company/intelogix/United States 586 33 5.63% New Entry
128 FSG https://www.linkedin.com/company/fsg-impact/United States 765 41 5.36% New Entry
129 SolomonEdwards https://www.linkedin.com/company/solomonedwardsgroup/United States 882 47 5.33% New Entry
130 SVP https://www.linkedin.com/company/svp/France 874 46 5.26% ▼ -37
131 SBI https://www.linkedin.com/company/sbi-growth/United States 978 51 5.21% New Entry
132 Nae https://www.linkedin.com/company/naeglobal/Spain 807 42 5.20% New Entry
133 Stantec au Québec https://www.linkedin.com/company/stantec-au-qu-bec/Canada 968 50 5.17% ▲ 0
134 DEKRA Italy https://www.linkedin.com/company/dekra-italia/Italy 500 25 5.00% New Entry
135 Work & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/work-&-co/United States 968 48 4.96% ▼ -1
136 Kisio https://www.linkedin.com/company/kisio/France 584 28 4.79% ▲ 0
137 Ingeliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingeliance/France 550 26 4.73% New Entry
138 RGIS - France https://www.linkedin.com/company/rgis-france/France 742 34 4.58% ▼ -12
139 BBG Inc. https://www.linkedin.com/company/bbg-real-estate-services/United States 927 41 4.42% ▼ -17
140 CF https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupecf/France 724 31 4.28% ▼ -20
141 DLC https://www.linkedin.com/company/dlc/United States 854 36 4.22% ▼ -2
142 Bee Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/bee-engineering/France 887 37 4.17% New Entry
143 Groupe MG https://www.linkedin.com/company/mgpartenaireconseil/France 670 27 4.03% ▼ -13
144 Commercial https://www.linkedin.com/company/commercialgroup/United Kingdom 949 38 4.00% ▼ -16
145 ASPY Prevención https://www.linkedin.com/company/aspy_prevencion/Spain 811 30 3.70% ▼ -10
146 Numero Blu Servizi https://www.linkedin.com/company/numerobluservizi/Italy 549 20 3.64% ▲ 5
147 Contract Land Staff https://www.linkedin.com/company/contract-land-staff/United States 659 24 3.64% ▼ -1
148 Tagueri https://www.linkedin.com/company/tagueri/Germany 591 21 3.55% ▼ -25
149 Corvias https://www.linkedin.com/company/corvias/United States 579 20 3.45% ▼ -11
150 411 Locals https://www.linkedin.com/company/411-locals/United States 845 28 3.31% ▼ -6
151 Life Cycle Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/life-cycle-engineering/United States 562 18 3.20% ▼ -6
152 MSH https://www.linkedin.com/company/mshtalent/United States 699 22 3.15% New Entry
153 ERG https://www.linkedin.com/company/eastern-research-group-erg-/United States 897 26 2.90% ▼ -12
154 Grand & Toy https://www.linkedin.com/company/grandandtoy/Canada 637 18 2.83% ▼ -2
155 EY ifb https://www.linkedin.com/company/eyifb/Germany 634 17 2.68% ▼ -5
156 LPK https://www.linkedin.com/company/lpk/United States 644 16 2.48% New Entry
157 Associated Asset Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/associatedasset-com/United States 561 13 2.32% ▼ -8
158 GBS Corp https://www.linkedin.com/company/thegbscorp/United States 793 17 2.14% New Entry
159 Sapient Global Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/sapient-global-markets/United States 749 14 1.87% ▼ -5
160 SSA & Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/ssa-&-company/United States 554 7 1.26% New Entry
161 Production Modeling https://www.linkedin.com/company/pmc/United States 926 5 0.54% New Entry
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